
Quick-Turn High-Performance Patch Cords
Hubbell’s wide range of quality cords to make the final network connection

Our fiber cords are inspected and tested to the highest industry standards 
and come equipped with a full performance report. Our copper cords are 
manufactured with top quality components, tuned to the connectors 
and cable, and third party-tested for component compliance, creating a 
superior end-to-end system. We have a wide range of cords in stock and  
are able to support custom applications with quick-turn service.

FiberHubb™ Series Fiber Optic Patch Cords

Description Cable Color
Length (meters)
1m 2m 3m 5m

Standard Duplex
LC to LC, OM4 AQ FDLC1MM FDLC2MM FDLC3MM FDLC5MM
LC to LC, OS2 YL FDLC1SM FDLC2SM FDLC3SM FDLC5SM

Custom Duplex
Riser
LC to SC, OM4 AQ DFHRCLCSCF1MM DFHRCLCSCF2MM DFHRCLCSCF3MM DFHRCLCSCF5MM
LC to SC, OS2 YL DFHRCLCSCS1SM DFHRCLCSCS2SM DFHRCLCSCS3SM DFHRCLCSCS5SM

Plenum
LC to LC, OM4 AQ DFHPCLCLCF1MM DFHPCLCLCF2MM DFHPCLCLCF3MM DFHPCLCLCF5MM
LC to SC, OM4 AQ DFHPCLCSCF1MM DFHPCLCSCF2MM DFHPCLCSCF3MM DFHPCLCSCF5MM
LC to LC, OM4 VL DFHPCLCLCF1MVI DFHPCLCLCF2MVI DFHPCLCLCF3MVI DFHPCLCLCF5MVI
LC to LC, OS2 YL DFHPCLCSCS1SM DFHPCLCSCS2SM DFHPCLCSCS3SM DFHPCLCSCS5SM
LC to SC, OS2 YL DFHPCLCSCS1SM DFHPCLCSCS2SM DFHPCLCSCS3SM DFHPCLCSCS5SM

Custom cords are available in Plenum or Riser in any length

Simplex Fiber Optic Patch Cords

Riser

Description Cable Color
Length (meters)

1m 2m 3m 5m

LCA to LCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCALCAS1SM SFHRCLCALCAS2SM SFHRCLCALCAS3SM SFHRCLCALCAS5SM
LCA to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCASCAS1SM SFHRCLCASCAS2SM SFHRCLCASCAS3SM SFHRCLCASCAS5SM
LCA to SC, OS2 YL SFHRCLCASCS1SM SFHRCLCASCS2SM SFHRCLCASCS3SM SFHRCLCASCS5SM
LC to LCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCLCAS1SM SFHRCLCLCAS2SM SFHRCLCLCAS3SM SFHRCLCLCAS5SM
LC to LCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCLCS1SM SFHRCLCLCS2SM SFHRCLCLCS3SM SFHRCLCLCS5SM
LC  to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCSCAS1SM SFHRCLCSCAS2SM SFHRCLCSCAS3SM SFHRCLCSCAS5SM
SCA to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCSCASCAS1SM SFHRCSCASCAS2SM SFHRCSCASCAS3SM SFHRCSCASCAS5SM
SC to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCSCSCAS1SM SFHRCSCSCAS2SM SFHRCSCSCAS3SM SFHRCSCSCAS5SM
SC to SC, OS2 YL SFHRCSCSCS1SM SFHRCSCSCS2SM SFHRCSCSCS3SM SFHRCSCSCS5SM

Reversible High Density Fiber Optic Patch Cords
Reversible Push Pull, Plenum

Description Cable Color
Length (meters)

1m 2m 3m 5m
LC to LC PushPull, OM4 AQ HDFHPCLCPRPG4M1 HDFHPCLCPRPG4M2 HDFHPCLCPRPG4M3 HDFHPCLCPRPG4M5
LC to LC PushPull, OS2 YL HDFHPCLCPRPSM1 HDFHPCLCPRPSM2 HDFHPCLCPRPSM3 HDFHPCLCPRPSM5
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NEXTSPEED® Ascent Low Diameter Category 6A Copper Patch Cords
Nominal O.D. 0.186"; single pack; 24-piece bulk pack available up to 15' (add X24 to catalog no.)

Cable Color
Length (feet)
1' 3' 5' 7' 10' 15' 20' 25'

Black HCL6ABK01 HCL6ABK03 HCL6ABK05 HCL6ABK07 HCL6ABK10 HCL6ABK15 HCL6ABK20 HCL6ABK25
Blue HCL6AB01 HCL6AB03 HCL6AB05 HCL6AB07 HCL6AB10 HCL6AB15 HCL6AB20 HCL6AB25
Gray HCL6AGY01 HCL6AGY03 HCL6AGY05 HCL6AGY07 HCL6AGY10 HCL6AGY15 HCL6AGY20 HCL6AGY25
Green HCL6AGN01 HCL6AGN03 HCL6AGN05 HCL6AGN07 HCL6AGN10 HCL6AGN15 HCL6AGN20 HCL6AGN25
Orange HCL6AOR01 HCL6AOR03 HCL6AOR05 HCL6AOR07 HCL6AOR10 HCL6AOR15 HCL6AOR20 HCL6AOR25
Pink HCL6APK01 HCL6APK03 HCL6APK05 HCL6APK07 HCL6APK10 HCL6APK15 HCL6APK20 HCL6APK25
Purple HCL6AP01 HCL6AP03 HCL6AP05 HCL6AP07 HCL6AP10 HCL6AP15 HCL6AP20 HCL6AP25
Red HCL6AR01 HCL6AR03 HCL6AR05 HCL6AR07 HCL6AR10 HCL6AR15 HCL6AR20 HCL6AR25
White HCL6AW01 HCL6AW03 HCL6AW05 HCL6AW07 HCL6AW10 HCL6AW15 HCL6AW20 HCL6AW25
Yellow HCL6AY01 HCL6AY03 HCL6AY05 HCL6AY07 HCL6AY10 HCL6AY15 HCL6AY20 HCL6AY25

NEXTSPEED Low Diameter Category 6 Copper Patch Cords
Nominal O.D. 0.150”; single pack; 24-piece bulk pack available up to 15’ (add X24 to Catalog Number)

Cable Color
Length (feet)
1' 3' 5' 7' 10' 15' 20' 25'

Black HCL6BK01 HCL6BK03 HCL6BK05 HCL6BK07 HCL6BK10 HCL6BK15 HCL6BK20 HCL6BK25
Blue HCL6B01 HCL6B03 HCL6B05 HCL6B07 HCL6B10 HCL6B15 HCL6B20 HCL6B25
Gray HCL6GY01 HCL6GY03 HCL6GY05 HCL6GY07 HCL6GY10 HCL6GY15 HCL6GY20 HCL6GY25
Green HCL6GN01 HCL6GN03 HCL6GN05 HCL6GN07 HCL6GN10 HCL6GN15 HCL6GN20 HCL6GN25
Orange HCL6OR01 HCL6OR03 HCL6OR05 HCL6OR07 HCL6OR10 HCL6OR15 HCL6OR20 HCL6OR25
Pink HCL6PK01 HCL6PK03 HCL6PK05 HCL6PK07 HCL6PK10 HCL6PK15 HCL6PK20 HCL6PK25
Purple HCL6P01 HCL6P03 HCL6P05 HCL6P07 HCL6P10 HCL6P15 HCL6P20 HCL6P25
Red HCL6R01 HCL6R03 HCL6R05 HCL6R07 HCL6R10 HCL6R15 HCL6R20 HCL6R25
White HCL6W01 HCL6W03 HCL6W05 HCL6W07 HCL6W10 HCL6W15 HCL6W20 HCL6W25
Yellow HCL6Y01 HCL6Y03 HCL6Y05 HCL6Y07 HCL6Y10 HCL6Y15 HCL6Y20 HCL6Y25

NEXTSPEED Ascent High Flex Standard Category 6A Copper Patch Cords
Nominal O.D. 0.233"; single pack; 24-piece bulk pack available up to 15' (add X24 to catalog no.)

Cable Color
Length (feet)
1' 3' 5' 7' 10' 15' 20' 25'

Black HC6ABK01 HC6ABK03 HC6ABK05 HC6ABK07 HC6ABK10 HC6ABK15 HC6ABK20 HC6ABK25
Blue HC6AB01 HC6AB03 HC6AB05 HC6AB07 HC6AB10 HC6AB15 HC6AB20 HC6AB25
Gray HC6AGY01 HC6AGY03 HC6AGY05 HC6AGY07 HC6AGY10 HC6AGY15 HC6AGY20 HC6AGY25
Green HC6AGN01 HC6AGN03 HC6AGN05 HC6AGN07 HC6AGN10 HC6AGN15 HC6AGN20 HC6AGN25
Orange HC6AOR01 HC6AOR03 HC6AOR05 HC6AOR07 HC6AOR10 HC6AOR15 HC6AOR20 HC6AOR25
Pink HC6APK01 HC6APK03 HC6APK05 HC6APK07 HC6APK10 HC6APK15 HC6APK20 HC6APK25
Purple HC6AP01 HC6AP03 HC6AP05 HC6AP07 HC6AP10 HC6AP15 HC6AP20 HC6AP25
Red HC6AR01 HC6AR03 HC6AR05 HC6AR07 HC6AR10 HC6AR15 HC6AR20 HC6AR25
White HC6AW01 HC6AW03 HC6AW05 HC6AW07 HC6AW10 HC6AW15 HC6AW20 HC6AW25
Yellow HC6AY01 HC6AY03 HC6AY05 HC6AY07 HC6AY10 HC6AY15 HC6AY20 HC6AY25

NEXTSPEED High Flex Standard Category 6 Copper Patch Cords
Nominal O.D. 0.224”; single pack; 24-piece bulk pack available up to 15’ (add X24 to Catalog Number)

Cable Color
Length (feet)
1' 3' 5' 7' 10' 15' 20' 25'

Black HC6BK01 HC6BK03 HC6BK05 HC6BK07 HC6BK10 HC6BK15 HC6BK20 HC6BK25
Blue HC6B01 HC6B03 HC6B05 HC6B07 HC6B10 HC6B15 HC6B20 HC6B25
Gray HC6GY01 HC6GY03 HC6GY05 HC6GY07 HC6GY10 HC6GY15 HC6GY20 HC6GY25
Green HC6GN01 HC6GN03 HC6GN05 HC6GN07 HC6GN10 HC6GN15 HC6GN20 HC6GN25
Orange HC6OR01 HC6OR03 HC6OR05 HC6OR07 HC6OR10 HC6OR15 HC6OR20 HC6OR25
Pink HC6PK01 HC6PK03 HC6PK05 HC6PK07 HC6PK10 HC6PK15 HC6PK20 HC6PK25
Purple HC6P01 HC6P03 HC6P05 HC6P07 HC6P10 HC6P15 HC6P20 HC6P25
Red HC6R01 HC6R03 HC6R05 HC6R07 HC6R10 HC6R15 HC6R20 HC6R25
White HC6W01 HC6W03 HC6W05 HC6W07 HC6W10 HC6W15 HC6W20 HC6W25
Yellow HC6Y01 HC6Y03 HC6Y05 HC6Y07 HC6Y10 HC6Y15 HC6Y20 HC6Y25


